	Country
	Name
	e-mail 
	Organization

	Bulgaria
	Assya Pascalev, PhD
	director@bio-ethics.net
	Executive Director, Bulgarian Center for Bioethics

	Bulgaria
	Eliza Plamenova Todorova
	etodorova@zdrave.net
	International Healthcare and Health Insurance Institute

	Bulgaria
	Dim Dukov
	queerbulgaria@gmail.com
	QUEER BULGARIA FOUNDATION

	Czech Republic
	Ondrej Dostal
	ondrej.dostal@holubova.cz
	Center for Health Law, Charles University in Prague

	Czech Republic
	Stepan Holub
	stepan.holub@holubova.cz
	Attorney

	Czech Republic
	Lucie Kotyzova
	Lucie.kotyzova@holubova.cz
	Attorney

	Czech Republic
	Daniela Ratajova
	d.ratajova@centrum.cz
	Lawyer at Ministry of Foreign Affairs

	Czech Republic
	Petr Hajek
	petr.hajek@AIDS-pomoc.cz
	Czech Society for AIDS Help

	Poland
	Magdalena Bojarska
	magda@ippez.org.pl
	Instytut Praw Pacenta I Edukacji Zdrowotnej

	Poland
	Magdalena Ruszkowska-Cieślak
	m.ruszkowska@centrum.aids.gov.pl
	National AIDS Centre

	Romania
	Loredana Simion
	loredana.simion@smromania.ro
	Romanian Multiple Sclerosis Society

	Romania
	Catalin Petrea
	aras.pn@arasnet.ro
	ARAS-Asociatia Romana Anti-SIDA Piatra Neamt

	Slovakia
	Eva Melkova
	odyseus@ozodyseus.sk
	ODYSEUS

	Slovenia
	Miran Solinc
	miran.solinc@amis.net 
	SKUC-Magnus

	Croatia
	Tomislav Beganovic
	tomicabe@gmail.com, info@huhiv.hr
	CAHIV

	Croatia
	Ivana Crncic
	info@huhiv.hr
	CAHIV 

	Hungary
	Éva Földes
	foldese@ceu.hu
	Central European University

	Hungary
	Stefánia Kapronczay
	kapronczay.stefania@tasz.hu
	Hungarian Civil Liberties Union, Head of  Patient's rights Program

	Hungary
	Ferenc Bagyinszky 
	bagyi.feri@tasz.hu
	Hungarian Civil Liberties Union, Head of  HIV/AIDS Program

	Hungary
	Katalin Sós
	ksos@tasz.hu
	Hungarian Civil Liberties Union, East-East Partnership Beyond Borders Program


